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HYDAC Technology Corporation
m 2260 City Line Road,
NORTH AMERICA Bethlehem, PA 18017
TOLL FREE: 877-GO-HYDAC (464-9322)

Website: www.hydac-na.com

Betterfit® CNG Elements For
Parker Finite® J-Series

=
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Part Number Model Code Description Filter Rating Height
Replacement 8.7 in
2214160 4.25.05D 0.01 ZC Element for Parker 0.01 ym 22'1 mm
Finite® 4CJBK
Replacement 8.7 in
2214161 4.25.05D 001 ZC Element for Parker 0.5 um 22'1 mm
Finite® 10CJBK
Replacement 8.7 in
2214162 4.25.05 D 100 MC Element for Parker 100 ym 22'1 mm
Finite® WSJBK
Replacement 9.7in
2214163 4.26.07 D 0.01 ZC Element for Parker 0.01 ym 246 mm

Finite® 4CJCK


tel:8774649322
https://hydac.wpengine.com/
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie?sortid=15&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie?sortid=20&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie?sortid=1002405&measuresortid=251%2B488&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie?sortid=1002399&measuresortid=256%2B262&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214160
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214161
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214162
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214163
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Part Number

2214164

2214165

2214166

2214167

2214168

2214169

2214170

2214171

Model Code

4.26.07 D 001 ZC

4.26.07 D 100 MC

4.27.10D 0.01 ZC

4.27.10 D 001 ZC

4.27.10 D 100 MC

4.27.14 D 0.01 ZC

4.27.14 D 001 ZC

4.27.14 D 100 MC

Description

Replacement
Element for Parker
Finite® 10CJCK

Replacement
Element for Parker
Finite® WSJCK

Replacement
Element for Parker
Finite® 4CJDK

Replacement
Element for Parker
Finite® 10CJDK

Replacement
Element for Parker
Finite® WSJDK

Replacement
Element for Parker
Finite® 4CJEK

Replacement
Element for Parker
Finite® 10CJEK

Replacement
Element for Parker
Finite® WSJEK

Filter Rating

0.5 uym

100 um

0.01 ym

0.5 uym

100 um

0.01 um

0.5 ym

100 pym

Height

9.7in
246 mm

9.7 in
246 mm

12.7 in
323 mm

12.7 in
323 mm

12.7 in
323 mm

16.6 in
422 mm

16.6 in
422 mm

16.6 in
422 mm


https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214164
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214165
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214166
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214167
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214168
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214169
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214170
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie/2214171
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie?sortid=15&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie?sortid=20&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie?sortid=1002405&measuresortid=251%2B488&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/betterfit--fuel-elements/betterfit--cng-elements-for-parker-finite--j-serie?sortid=1002399&measuresortid=256%2B262&pagesize=25&pagenum=1

